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Author Title Mark

Peter Robinson Barred 20

Martin McGing Katie 19

Martin McGing Mrs Brown 19

Stephen Coyne Man from Madagascar 19

Martin McGing Jean Luc 18.5

Dave Barton Kelsey 18.5

Keith Mulliner Bobbi Castle 18

Stephen Coyne Smooth Rob 18

Paul Hill Cowboy 17.5

Peter Robinson Candle Maker 17.5

Stephen Coyne Caring Sibling 17.5

Dave Barton Karolina 17.5

Dave Barton Ken 17

Keith Mulliner Karen 17

Keith Mulliner Georgia B 16.5

Paul Hill Don't shoot 16.5

Ray Hill The Bride 16.5

Paul Hill Nora 16.5

Dave Barton Suki 16.5

Peter Robinson War Weary 16.5

Wallace Baxter Rugby Player 16

Stephen Coyne Assam Girl 16

Wallace Baxter Antipodean Lady 16

Wallace Baxter The Jester 16

Peter Robinson Mr Happy 16

Wallace Baxter The Merchant 16

Keith Mulliner Lydia Helen 16

Martin McGing Rebecca 16

Ray Hill The Debt Collector 15.5

Ray Hill Looking for trouble 3 15

Ray Hill Angry Cowboy 14

Scores carried forward for Photographer of the Year

Best 2

Dave Barton Kelsey 18.5

Dave Barton Karolina 17.5 36

Dave Barton Ken 17

Dave Barton Suki 16.5

Keith Mulliner Bobbi Castle 18

Keith Mulliner Karen 17 35

Keith Mulliner Georgia B 16.5

Keith Mulliner Lydia Helen 16

Martin McGing Katie 19

Martin McGing Mrs Brown 19 38

Martin McGing Jean Luc 18.5
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Martin McGing Rebecca 16

Paul Hill Cowboy 17.5

Paul Hill Don't shoot 16.5 34

Paul Hill Nora 16.5

Peter Robinson Barred 20

Peter Robinson Candle Maker 17.5 37.5

Peter Robinson War Weary 16.5

Peter Robinson Mr Happy 16

Ray Hill The Bride 16.5

Ray Hill The Debt Collector 15.5 32

Ray Hill Looking for trouble 3 15

Ray Hill Angry Cowboy 14

Stephen Coyne Man from Madagascar 19

Stephen Coyne Smooth Rob 18 37

Stephen Coyne Caring Sibling 17.5

Stephen Coyne Assam Girl 16

Wallace Baxter Rugby Player 16

Wallace Baxter Antipodean Lady 16 32

Wallace Baxter The Jester 16

Wallace Baxter The Merchant 16


